
I I DATE 

HOME TEAM 

HC 1
5T 

RD 2
ND RD 

1 1/5 1/6 
PLAYER NAME/S 

2/6 2/7 
2

3 3/7 3/8 

4 4/8 4/5 

HCTOTAL SUBTOTAL 

SPOT 

TOTAL 

W/L 

HIGHER TEAM HANOI-CAP (HC) TOTAL 

LOWER TEAM HANOI-CAP (HC) TOTAL 

3 RD RD 
1/7 

2/8 

3/5 

4/6 

4TH RD
1/8 

2/5 

3/6 

4/7 

TOTAL 

SPOT 

TOTAL 
BR 88 

□ □ 
□ □ 
□ □ 
□ □ 

TOTAL I I

VISITING TEAM 

HC PLAYER NAME/S 

5 

6 

7 

8 

HCTOTAL SUBTOTAL 

SPOT 

TOTAL 

W/L 

COMMENTS: 

1
5T 

RD 2
ND 

RD 

GAMES WON 

3 RD 
RD

 

4TH 
RD TOTAL BR BS 

□ □ 
□ □ 
□ □ 
□ □ 

If player 5 BR or B8 put in 
comments field. 

444

*1st

*1st

*1st

*1st

Home Team Chooses to Break or Rack First ____________ ____

____ ____ ____ ____

Revised 9/27/23

Then round up or down 
to nearest whole number
(.1-.4 down & .5-.9 up)

x 125%




